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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations
B.Sc., Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : MATHEMATICS

REGISTER — 20110AECT1 20111AECI2 20112AECI3 20112AEC14 20120AEC15 20120AECI6L

NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
2201MA10201 |A ABISHEKA 126 ss 81 A+| 26 S5 81 A+| 26 55 81 A+| 26 55 81 A+ 26 55 81 A+ | 26 55 81 Ad
2201MA10202 K. AMBIGA SELVI 28 52 8 A |26 52 78 A 28 54 8 A+ 27 S0 77 A |26 52 7 A 27 50 77 A
| 2201MA10203 |L.ANBU SELVI 28 53 81 A+ 28 S5 8 A+ 30 65 95 O 27 52 79 A 28 53 81 Al 26 53 79
2201MA10204 -.\-'.BHAGYAL!\KSHI\{I ; 24 54 78 A 27 53 80 A 28 54 82 A+ 27 53 80 A 25 55 80 A 28 52 80 A
| 2201MA10205 |S.BHAVANI |26 55 81 A+ 26 55 81 A+ 25 53 78 A 28 52 80 A 26 54 8 A 27 51 8 A
2201MA10206 [ K.CHITRA | 27 53 80 A 25 54 79 A 27 52 79 A 27 50 77 A 27 56 83 A+ 27 52 79 A
2201MA10207 |1.DEVISHREE |30 65 95 O 26 SI 77 A 28 54 82 A+ 25 53 78 A 28 55 8 A+ 27 55 8 A+
2201MA10208 .T.ESTHER | 27 56 83 At 27 54 81 At 26 55 81 At 26 51 77 A 26 51 77 A 27 54 81 A+
2201MA10209 |A FATHIMA 26 55 81 At | 28 56 8 A+ 28 56 84 A+ 24 52 76 A 24 52 76 A 25 S50 75
2201MA10210 .R.GUNAVJ\THI E 28 56 84 At . 26 54 80 A 27 57 84 A+ . 25 56 81 A+ | 25 52 7 A 26 52 78 A
220IMA10211 |LILAMATHI 25 56 81 A+| 28 54 82 A+ 27 56 8 A+ 26 55 81 A+ 26 51 77 A 27 54 81 A+
2201MA10212 ;U.KAVITHA | 26 50 76 A 30 65 95 8] 26 55 81 At 25 54 79 A 25 52 77 A 27 56 83 A+
2201MA10213 | T.LATHA ' 9 9 8 A+ 26 S4 8 A |25 sS4 79 A 26 3 79 A 2 53 79 A | 2 54 80 A
| 2201MA10214 EMEENAKUMARI | 26 55 8 A+ |25 55 8 A | 28 55 8 A+ 25 S50 75 A | 28 54 82 A+ 27 56 83 Ad
| 2201MA10215 |O.NILAVU |24 s6 8 A 25 52 77 A 28 56 8 A+ 24 S1 75 A 26 55 81 At 26 54 80 A
2201MA10216 | S.PRAKSHNA | 3 65 95 O 26 51 77 A |28 52 8 A |2 52 78 A 26 52 78 A 26 52 78 A
2201MA10217 |BREVATHI KANNAN | 26 54 8 A |27 52 79 A |28 54 8 Ar| 25 53 78 A 28 SI 79 A 23 51 74 A
: 2201MA10218 :N.SUBAI{NA | 25 53 78 A 26 55 81 At 26 53 79 A |26 54 80 A 28 53 81 At 23 56 79 A
2201MA10219 :D.SU’BBULAKSHMI | 23 53 76 A |28 54 82 A+ |26 55 81 A+ | 24 S5 79 A 29 S0 79 A 27 53 80 A
2201MA10220 |H.THILAKAVATHI |28 54 8 A+ 26 56 8 A+ | 22 54 76 A |26 56 8 A+ 28 52 8 A 23 s6 79 A
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations
B.Sc., Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : MATHEMATICS

REGISTER ) 20110AECT] 20111AEC12 20112AEC13 20112AECI14 20120AEC15 20120AECI6L

NUMBER NAME INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
2201MA10221 K. THIRUSELVI 25 55 80 A 27 52 79 A 23 S3 76 A 24 50 74 A 27 53 80 A 22 S8 80 A
2201MA10222 | L.THANALAKSHMI 35 54 79 A 28 S1 79 A 27 54 81 A+ | 26 S50 76 A | 28 54 8 A+ 25 55 80 A
2201MA10223 | T.TAMILARASI 28 53 81 A+ 26 S2 78 A 27 53 80 A 24 52 76 A 27 55 8 A+ | 28 60 8 A
2201MA10224 :S_VAISHNAVI |25 52 77 A 28 50 78 A 28 54 8 A+ 25 S0 75 A 28 52 8 A | 26 55 81 A+
2201MA 10225 V.VEERAKUMARI 24 53 77 A 25 52 77 A 26 53 79 A . 26 53 79 A 26 53 79 A 28 52 80 A
2201MA10101 | A.ABISHEK 25 54 79 A 26 sS4 80 A 27 54 81 A+ 24 54 78 A | 28 52 8 A | 25 6 8 A+
220IMAL0102 S ARUMUGA VIGNESH : 26 53 79 A 24 53 77 A 28 53 81 A+ | 28 55 83 At 25 55 80 A 24 52 76 A
2201MA10103  JALAGIRISAMY 27 s4 81 A+ 21 2 73 A 2 54 8 A | 2 56 8 A+ 28 sS4 8 A+ 28 53 Bl A+
2201MA10104 K. BALASUBRAMANIAN I 26 53 79 A 27 5S4 81 A+ 26 S3 79 A | 28 57 8 A+ 25 55 80 A 25 52 77 A
220IMA10105 | M.BALAKUMAR |25 s4 79 A 26 55 8 A+ 28 56 8 A+ 25 58 8 A+ 26 52 78 A | 25 51 76 A
2201MA10106 'N.BALAKRISHNAN ' % 53 79 A 25 S6 81 A+ 24 S3 77 A | 28 55 8 A+ 27 51 78 A 23 56 79 A
2201MA10107 |S.DHARUN 27 S4 81 A+| 26 sS4 8 A 25 54 79 A |24 S3 77 A 26 50 76 A 27 52 79 A
2201MA10108 :V.DHARUN KUMAR I 25 53 78 A 25 53 78 A . 26 53 79 A . 28 54 82 A+ 27 54 51 At 28 51 79 A
2201MA10109 |H GUNASEKARAN 26 s4 80 A 27 2 719 A 25 54 79 A |27 52 79 A 28 55 8 A+ 28 53 8 A+
220IMA10110 | LGUHAN |24 3 7T A 2 5S4 80 A 26 53 79 A 127 56 83 A+ 27 51 78 A | 27 58 8 A+
220IMAI0TT1 | A HARIKRISHNAN 28 s6 84 A+ 25 S5 80 A 26 S| 77 A | 28 ST 8 A+ 26 52 78 A 26 54 80 A
| 2201MAI0112 PHARIHARAN 25 s4 79 A 26 SI 77 A 2 52 78 A | 26 S0 76 A 27 S0 77 A 27 52 79
2201MA10113 | Y.JANAKIRAMAN 28 51 79 A 25 53 78 A 25 SI 76 A | 28 54 8 A+ 28 S6 8 A+ 26 56 8 A+
| 2201MA10114 |W.JOSHUVA ' %6 52 78 A 24 S5 79 A 2 52 78 A | 27 52 79 A 27 55 8 A+ 23 35 78 A 2
2201MAIL0115 .(i.KUMA_RAN . 26 53 79 A 26 54 80 A 26 53 79 A 25 52 77 A 26 54 80 A 26 54 80 A
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Sec., Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : MATHEMATICS

REGITER T 20110AECI1 20111AECI2 20112AEC13 20112AEC14 20120AEC15 20120AECI6L
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
220IMA10116 | V.KUMARASAMY 27 54 81 A+ 26 53 79 A 28 57 8 A+| 26 S5 81 A+ 26 53 79 A | 28 55 83 A+
2201MA10117 \M.LALITH SELVAN 25 55 80 A |23 55 78 A 28 S6 84 A+ 25 5S4 79 A 26 52 78 A 27 5 80 A
2201MA10118 R.MANOJ KUMAR 27 52 79 A 28 54 82 A 25 52 77 A 27 56 83 A+t 28 51 79 A 28 57 &0 A
2201IMA10119 éﬁf&:’ﬁ;m 26 54 8 A 23 S2 75 A 25 sS4 79 A 28 52 8 A 2 55 81 A+ 28 56 84 A+
2201MA10120 M.MAHARAJAN 28 53 81 A+ | 26 53 79 A 28 53 81 Ad 28 52 80 A 24 56 80 A 27 5l 78
220IMA10121 |C.NEELAKANDAN |26 54 80 A 23 SI 74 A 28 55 83 A+ 26 55 8 A+ 26 ST 8 A+ 27 2 19 A
2201MA10122 R.NEERAJ KUMAR 24 53 77 A 24 52 76 A 27 57 84 A+ 27 56 83 At 26 58 84 At 25 56 81 A+
2201MA10123 | P.PAUL PANDIAN 26 52 78 A |27 53 80 A |27 2 79 A 2 sS4 77 A 27 & 81 A+ 28 58 86 Al
2201MA10124 |S.SUNDARAM |25 s4 79 A 26 52 78 A 28 56 8 A+ 28 57 8 A+ 28 55 8 A+ 28 54 8 A+

201 10AECL1 - ADVANCED ENGLISH

20111AEC12 - ENGLISH-I

20112AEC13 - DIFFERENTIAL CALCULUS AND VECTOR CALCULUS
20112AECI4 - TRIGONOMETRY, ANALYTICAL GEOMETRY 3D AND CALCULUS

20120AEC15-  PROGRAMMING IN C
20120AECI16L - PROGRAMMING IN C LAB
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :
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: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Sc ., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUN 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : MATHEMATICS

REGISTER
NUMBER

2201MA10201
2201MA 10202
2201MAT10203
2201MA10204
2201MA10205
2201MA10206
2201MA10207
2201MA10208
2201MAT10209
. 2201MAI10210
.2201MA'|02II
2201MA10212
2201IMA10213
2201MA10214
2201MAT0215
2201MAL0216
2201MAT0217
2201MAT10218
2201MAI10219

NAME

A ABISHEKA
K.AMBIGA SELVI
L.ANBU SELVI
V.BHAGYALAKSHMI
S.BHAVANI
K.CHITRA

J.DEVISHREE
T.ESTHER

AFATHIMA

R.GUNAVATHI

JILAMATHI
UKAVITHA
T.LATHA

EMEENAKUMARI

QO.NILAVU

S.PRAKSHNA
B.REVATHI KANNAN

N.SUBARNA
D.SUBBULAKSHMI

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
P26
| 28

27

30

25
25
26
27

55
52
58
65
55
53
52
56
35
56
56
50
a5
55
56
52
54
53
53

20135AEC21

81
80
85
95
80
78
78

A+
A
A+

26
28
30
27
26
26
25
27
26
25
26
26
28
26
23
22
25
26
24

55
52
65
53
55
54
51
54
56
54
54
33
54
55
52
51
52
55
54

20111AEC22

81
80
95
80
81
80
76
81
82
79
80
79
82
81
75
73
77
81
78

A+

A+

26
27
26
25
27
30

55
54
55
54
53
65
54
55
56
57
56
55
54
55
56
52
54
53
55

20112AEC23

81
81
81
79
80
95
79
83
82
85
82
80
78
83
82
77
8]
79
80

A+

A+

At

O

A
At

At

26
26
27
26
25
30
27
28
24
26
27
28
26
28
25
24
26
27
25

55
50
52
53
52
65
53
51
52
56
55
54
33
50
51
52
53
54
55

201125EC24

81
76
79
79
77
95
80
79
76
82
82
82
79
78
76
76
79
81
80

At
A
A
A
A
O

b -
T+ F

|| | e

> ®

26
28
26
25
27
26
24
28
26
28
27
26
25
24
29
24
26
25
27

55

201128EC25

81
80
79
80
81
82
79
i
78
80
78
78
78
78
84
76
77
78
77

At

ol e | s s | >l

=
o

=

55
50
53
52
51
52
55
54
50
52
54
56
54
56
54
52
51
56
53

20120AEC26L

81
76
78
79
77
76
80
80
74
78
82
82
81
84
80
76
79
82
81

Al

oS Bt T S B S -

E

78!
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations
B.Sc ., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUN 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : MATHEMATICS

REGISTER iy 20135AEC21 20111AEC22 20112AEC23

NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT
2201MA10220 H.THILAKAVATHI 24 54 78 A 22 56 78 A | 26 54 80 A 27
2201MA10221 | K. THIRUSELVI 25 55 80 A 25 s2 77 A 27 53 80 A 26
2201MA10222 | L THANALAKSHMI 24 54 78 A 26 S 77 A | 25 sS4 79 A 28
2201MA10223 | T.TAMILARASI 25 53 78 A 2 52 78 A 28 53 81 A+ 24
2201MA10224 |S.VAISHNAVI |25 s2 97 A 28 S50 78 A 26 54 80 25
2201MA 10225 | V. VEERAKUMARI 25 3 78 A 27 52 79 A 27 53 80 26
2201MA10101 A ABISHEK 26 54 80 A 27 54 81 A+ 28 54 82 A+ 28
2201MA10102 S ARUMUGA VIGNESH 26 53 79 A 2 53 79 A 2 53 M 25
2201MA10103 |J.ALAGIRISAMY 27 54 81 A+ | 25 52 77 A 25 54 79 27
220IMA10104 KBALASUBRAMANIAN | 28 53 81 A+ 27 54 81 A+ 24 S3 71 A 26
220IMA10105 MBALAKUMAR 26 54 80 A 26 S5 81 A+ 28 56 8 A+ 26
2201MA10106 N.BALAKRISHNAN 28 53 81 A+ 28 56 84 A+ 26 S3 79 A 24
220IMA10107 | S.DHARUN 26 54 80 A 23 sS4 77 A 28 54 8 A+ 25
| 2201MA10108 | V.DHARUN KUMAR 127 53 8 A 24 53 77 A 28 53 81 A+ 26
2201MA10109 |H.GUNASEKARAN 28 54 8 A+ 26 52 78 A 26 sS4 80 A 28
| 220IMAI0110 | LGUHAN |28 s3 8 A+ 25 s4 79 A 25 53 78 A | 2
220IMAI10111 | A HARIKRISHNAN 24 56 8% A 26 55 81 A+ 26 SI 77 A 25
220IMA10112 P.HARIHARAN 27 s4 81 A+ 25 51 76 A 25 52 71 A 2%
220IMAI0113 | Y JANAKIRAMAN 26 51 77 A 24 53 77 A 2% 51 71 A 28

20112SEC24
EXT TOT GRD INT

56
50
51
52
50
53
54
55
56
57
58
53
53
54
52
56
57
50
54

83
76
79
76
75
79
82
80
83
83
84
79
78
80
80
83
82
76
82

At
A

26
30

20112SEC25
EXT TOT GRD

52
65
54
55
52
53
52
55
54
55
52
51
50
54
65
60
52
50
56

78
95
81
82
78
78
79
82
80
83
77
75
76
79
95
86
76
78
83

A

O
At
A+

S oW S S - - - s

=
T

20120AEC26L
INT EXT TOT GRD
26 56 82
28 58 86
27 54 81
26 51 77
24 55 79
26 52 78
25 56 81
23 33 76
260 54 80
27. 52 7%
28 51 79
26 56 82
28 52 80
27 5 78
28 53 81
28 58 B
30 65 95
25 52 71
27 49 76

Ad
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations
B.Sc ., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUN 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : MATHEMATICS

REGISTER - 20135AEC21 20111AEC22 20112AEC23 201128EC24 201128EC25 20120AEC261,
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
2201MA10114 | WJOSHUVA 24 52 76 A 26 S5 81 A+ 26 Ss2 78 A 27 52 79 A 25 55 8 A 26 55 81 Al
2201MA10115 GKUMARAN 25 53 78 A 24 sS4 78 A 28 53 81 A+ 26 52 78 A 26 54 80 A 27 54 81 A+
2201MA10116 | V.KUMARASAMY 24 54 78 A 25 53 78 A 26 57 83 A+ 25 44 69 DB+ 27 S3 80 A 26 55 81 Al
220I1MA10117 |M.LALITH SELVAN 24 55 79 A 26 S5 8 Ab 28 56 8 A+ 24 54 78 A 26 52 78 A 27 53 80 A
2201MA10118 R MANOJ KUMAR 25 52 77 A 25 54 79 A 25 52 77 A 25 56 8 A+ 28 SI 79 A 26 52 78 A
220IMA10119 [TMEENATCHI SUNDARAM | 30 65 95 O 26 52 78 A 25 54 79 A 26 52 78 A 24 55 79 A 25 56 8 A+
220IMAT0120 M.MAHARAJAN 27 53 &0 A 24 53 77 A 27 53 80 A 27 52 79 A 25 55 80 A 26 5l 77
2201MA10121 |C.NEELAKANDAN 26 sS4 8 A 25 S 76 A 26 55 81 A+ 28 55 83 A+ 26 ST 8 A+ 25 52 77
2201MA10122 R.NEERAJ KUMAR 28 53 81 A+ 26 S2 78 A 28 57 8 A+ 25 56 81 AF 28 58 8 A+ 26 56 82 Ar
2201MA10123 | P.PAUL PANDIAN 22 52 8 A 23 53 76 A 27 52 79 A 26 54 80 A 27 s4 81 A+ 26 58 84 A+
2201MA10124 | S SUNDARAM 23 54 77 A 26 52 78 A 28 56 84 A+ 28 57 8 A+ 27 55 8 A+ 27 54 81 A+

20135AEC21 - TAMIL-1I

20111AEC22 - ENGLISH-II

20112AEC23 - INTEGRALS & DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS
20112SEC24 - SEQUENCE AND SERIIEES

201128EC25 - WEB PROGRAMMING

20120AEC26L - WEB PROGRAMMING LAB

a9 1m§

Controller of Examinations
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controtler of Exaninati
B&c, Degres Exuminstion Provisional Results -FEB-2013
Name of the Institution : SCHOHOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

o [ L — L —— s ——— L L o
JHOTMATO201 ML Divya 20043720 A (29|39 68| B+H|29142] 71| A |26]42|68|B+[25/51|76] A |28] 68 96| O [ 26|36 |62 | B | 25|51 | 76| A
2101IMA 10202 |D Iswarya |29l a4f73| A 2934 |63| B [29]47[76] A 26|42 [ 68| Bt |26[43|69[B+|25[60[85[AI|26] 36| 62| B | 26|43 | 69 |B+
illiJII\flA]UZU’; A Nivashim 20044 [ T3] A | 29]39) 68| B+ 29 35/ 64| B |22145| 67| B+ |26) 55|81 Av|25 59|84 A+ 26| 36| 62 | B | 26 | 55| B] [Af
[2101MA10204 |P Padmapriya 28| 55| 83| Ar|20]32]| 61| B |29[36|65| B |29]|45[ 74| A 254772 A |25[58|83|Ar| 26| 32| 58| C |25 |47|72|A
210IMAT0205 |8 Privadharshing = 25| 52|77 A [29]36|65| B |29(43(72] A [29|42] 71| A |24]48 72| A |25\ 64| B9 |AH| 25|35 |60 | C | 24 |48 | T2 A
Z10IMA 10206 |A Akila 25|44 69| Br |28 32| 60| C [29]44] 73] A [29]42] 71| A |24]45|69|B1[26]53] 79| A|24[39| 63| B | 24 |45] 69 |Bt
210IMAT0207 [M Kalpana 26( 43| 69| Br|25[ 39| 64| B [29]d4]| 73| A |26]43]| 69| Br|24[42] 66| B+[26| 59|85 [Ar| 24| 33| 57| C | 24| 42| 66 |B+
210UMA 10208 |M Kalpana 26|55 81 |Ar|25[39] 64| B |28]55] 83| A 29]43]| 72| A |28]41]69|B1[26|66[92] 0| 24|31|55| P | 28|4l]|69|B+
210IMA L0209 |S Santhi 25)47| 72| A |26)39|65] B [25]52| 77| A 29|44 73| A [28[43]| 71| A |26[53[79) A |28 | 41|69 |B+| 28|43 |71 |A
2100MATO210 K Srivaishnavi 24148 72) A [26|39|65| B | 25144 69| Bt 26|44 70| B+ 26|33 |59 C | 28| 68] 96 0 ]26]39|65| B |2 |33)59|C
200 MA LD IO | C Nilavarasan 24| 45| 69| Bt |35 39|64 B 126]43]| 69| B+ |25)45] 70| BI | 26| 39 65| B |28)352|80| A|26|39| 65| B | 26|39 65| 8
210IMA L0102 | D Satheshkumar 24| 42| 66| B+ | 24| 38| 62| B [26]55| 81| A+[25]45[ 70| B+|25]52|77] A |26]|59| 85| At| 25| 36| 61| B [25|52]| 77| A
ll[lll\’h\lt}lt].‘ﬁ M Sowntherrajan |28 41 | 69| Bt 24| 38|62 B |25/47 72| A |29]48[ 77| A | 25| 31|36 C 295786 |A+H| 25| 36| 61 | B | 251 3] 56| C
210IMATO104 |1 Sriram 28|43 | 71| A [24] 38| 62| B [24]48] 72| A [24]48[72| A |26]32|58] C[29]66]95| O | 29| 44| 73| A | 2 |36]|62|B
2HOIMALOT05 K Vijayavanthan 2932 |61 | B 283967 [B+{24|45]|69|B+|26[48 ] 74| A [23]56|79| A [27]65[92| O |28 | 55| 83 | A+ | 23 | 55| 78 | A
2HIIMALTOT06 | M. Shanmugam o 29|35 64| B |28[ 39|67 |B+[24]42|66|B+|29|47[76| A |26| 57|83 |A+|27|53|80| A |25|52| 77| A | 26 | 56 | 82 | Al
EHJIMJ’\IU_'-'II K Nithya 2903665 B [29[43 72| A |28[41[69[B+]|29143 72| A 25|50 75 A |27)50 T7| A|25| 44| 69| Bv ]| 25 [ 54|79 | A
210IMAT0212 |V Sindhy 29|38 |67 B+|29|44| 73] A [28|43| 71| A|29(44[73| A |25[27|52| P |23]52[ 75| A[26] 43|69 |B+]| 25| 28| 53| P
2I0IMATO107 |S Mathivanan 28|36 |64 B [29)/44 73| A 2132|601 B (294473 A [28[26(54| P [25]66]91| O |26 46| 72 ] A | 28 | 31 59:].€
2101MA 10108 |I.Niwasraja ) 20|36 |62 B [28] 55|83 |A+[29]35| 64| B |28|55|83|A+[28]34]62| B [26]068|94]| O |25[47| 72| A | 28]3d]62

I__'_‘HJ!MAIU'JH S.Preethi 23| 55|78 A 125|527 A 20136|65| B [25[S52(77| A |29[33[62| B [22|64|86|A+| 24| 48] 72 | A | 29 33 | 62

._llﬂll\'l.'\]l.ili-l 13 Dhanalaximi 26 56| 82 | AL 25| 44| 69| B[ 29| 38| 67 | Bt |25 44169 (B+{29[33 (62| B | 22|60 (82 [A+] 24 [ 45| 69 | B+ | 20| 33 | 62

2H0IMALOL09 | M Muneeswaran A A 26| 43|69 | B+ | 28|36 64| B [26]43] 69 B+[26[39| 65| B [23[S5[78] A [ 24| 42] 66 | B+ | 26 | 39 | 65

2HOIMATOTIO R Selva Ajith 25|35 |60| € |20]55]81|Ar[26]36]62| B |26]5581|A+r|[25]35]60| C[23]59[82[A+]|26[43] 69 B+ | 25]|35]|60]C|
_;_II!IMAHL'I[_"\ 'I‘I1-.|miz_im1:mi.L_ 28|36 |64 B |25/47 (72| A |23[55(78]| A |25|47|72] A 28| 31|59 C|25|57|82|A+| 26| 55| 81 | A+| 28 | 31 | 59

2I0IMATO2 16 ,_le)".lsri_\-" 28]34)62 | B [24|48| 72| A |26] 56 B2 | A+|24(48) 72 A |28]34 (62| B | 26|57 [ 83|A+| 25|47 72| A | 28 | 34| 62

_1|EIIM3\|!I|II Thirlllil“].lgill!l__.|:' ) 20033 |62 B 244569 | B+|25(54| 79 A [24]|45|69[B+[29{33| 62| B |22[58|80| A [ 24| 48| 72| A | 29 | 33| 62

21I0IMA 0112 |Govarasan K 20| 33| 62| B [24]42]66|B+|2535]60] C [24]42[066[B1|29[33|62| B |22|57|79| A |24 45|69 |Br| 29|33 |62[RB
20IMAIL0217 U:l_\-‘alllli;l_;]__"l 263965 B 28|41 |69 |Bi (283664 B 28|41 |69 |B+|26|39|65| B 23|55 | 78| A | 24| 42|66 |B+]| 26 | 39| 65 | B
210IMAT0218 [Snega R 20|39 | 65| B [28)43| 71| A [28]34| 62| B 28|43 | 71| A [25]35]60)| C |23]55( 78] A [26] 43|69 |B+|25]|35]|60]|C
_lllhl.’\.'l;‘\lﬁll‘! |‘u\i[|1!§i.i\_’l 25135160 C (2932161 B |29 33[62| B 29326l B |28]36|64| B |25|55|80] A | 26|55 81 |A+] 28 | 36| 64




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Cuntrller of B i
B.5c., Degree Exnmination Provivional Results -FEB-1023
Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Depariment :H.5c Mtk i

KEGT _ e F% \:-::I"ll Gy | 5T :‘:::M::ﬁz [N WK t‘?tlu::r? GRD | 18T :_.\:I:u'?;? -(;'l;n _. :%&T%WW%E G B INT ":"({lr"ﬁ%‘m
2101MA 10220 26[31|57| C|29[35]|64| B [29)33]62| B |20[35|64| B |28/34|62| B 26|56 82 | A+] 2547 72| A |28 |34 |62 |8
210IMAT0221 S Sushmitha 25036 (61 [ B 293665 B |26[39/65| B [29|36|65| B [29[44[73| A |25[/57 |82 A+ 25|32 |57 | C |29 | 44|73 A
210IMAT0222 [N .Nithya 29[ 60| 89| A+|29]38]67|B+[26|39|65| B |2938|67|B+|28| 55|83 |A+|26] 58|84 |A+]| 25| 35| 60| C | 28 | 55| 83 | A4
TIOIMAT0223 |} Jose Acciliya 28160 | B8|A+[28)30| 64| B [25]35)60) C |28|36 (64| B |25]52]77| A |26|59|85|A+]| 2536 | 61 | B | 25|52 77| A
21OIMA 10224 | Pragathi R 26153 (79| A |26|36[62| B |26[31|57 C|26|36|62) B [25]31|56| C [29/64]93| O ]25|36|61 | B |325]31)5)|C
210IMAT0113 |Mathan Kumar V. 2352 75| A |23|55[78| A [25|36|61| B |23[55|78| A |25/51[76) A |28|67|95| 0| 26(36| 62| B|25|51[76|A
2H0IMALOLLY [Magesh V. 23160 83 | A+[26|56| 82| A+|20] 60| 89| At|26|50 | 82| AH]|26[43|69 | B+|25| 59|84 |A+] 26| 36|62 | B | 26 | 43 | 69 |Bi
210IMAT0225 B Dhanalaxini 23160 |83 |A1|25] 54|79 A | 28] 60| 88| A+ |25 54|79 A |26]|55| 8] [A+|25|58|83|A+| 26| 36| 62| B | 26 | 55| 81 |A+
2HIMATOLTS | M. Muneeswaran 23160 |83 |A+|25|35| 60| C |26]56|82|A+|25|35|60| C [25)47|72] A 25|57 82 |A+[26]32| 58| C | 25|47 |72
2H0IMATOL 6 |T Manikanda Prabu 23|53 76| A |28|36[64| B [25|54| 79| A |28[36|64| B |24]48]72) A [25|S5|80| A|25[/35|60) C | 24| 48| T2
2H0IMA D226 |S Sindhuja 28| S2|80| A |28 34|62 B |25[35/60) C |28|34|062| B [24|45|69 | BI|26| 5581 |A+[24] 39|63 | B | 24|45 69 |B+
:.1 [OIMAT0227 | D Privanga 28| 60 |88 |A+[29|33 62| B [28]36| 64| B |29[33|62| B |24|42[66|B+|26|57|83|A+| 24| 33| 57| C | 24 | 42 | 66 | B+
2I0IMA 10228 |G Parimala 28|60 [ 88| AH|29(33[62] B |28]34|62| B |29|33)62| B (28|41 |69 B4+ [26/54 /80| A 24|31 |55| P | 28 )41 | 6% |BY
210IMAT0229 8. Maha Lakshmi 26[ 60|86 |A+]|26]39[65| B |29|33|62| B |26|39)65| B [28)43 71| A [26/56|82 A+) 28| 41|69 | Bt | 28143 |71 | A
2101 MALG230 |S Kavitha 26|58 | B4 | A+ 26]39)65( B |29[/33]62| B |26|39|65| B [26|33|59| C |28/51|79| A|26]|39[65| B | 26)|33|5|C
210IMATO231 |K . Pushpa 26| 58|84 A+ 253560 C |26[{39]65| B [25|35|60[ C [26]39]65| B |28[S2[80| A[26|39[65| B | 26 |39][65|B

201 ISALRCT0L MATIHEMATICAL STATISTICS-1 LAB

2001 TAEC32 ENGLISH-111

HHLIBALCS MATHEMATICAL STATISTICS-1
HHAIARCRS MUMBER THEORY

20 LIZAECSH NUMERICAL ANALYSIS

JOIACESOAN  Office Automation
2O0L1I2ZRMCAT RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
200 T0AECS] FAMIL-1IL
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations

B.Sc, Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Department : MATHEMATICS

REGISTER

NUMBER
2001MA 10201
2001MA 10202
2001MAT10101
2001MA10102
2001MA10103
200IMAT0104
2001MA 10203
2001MAT0105
2001MA10204
2001MA10106
2001MA10107
2001MA10205
2001MAT10108
2001MAT0109
200IMA10110
200IMAI10111
200IMA10112
2001MAT10113

NAME

B.SWARNAMUHIL
M.EZHILARASI

S. MEISURYA

P. KIRAN
R.SANTHOSHKARTHICK
M. GANESH KUMAR
S. SATHYA
N.MOHAMED YASIN
B.ABINAYA

M. VIKRAM

M. VENKATESH

G. ISWARYA
K.RANJITH KUMAR
S.DINESHKUMAR

. B.P. PRADEEP

S.KAMALESH

R.SUBASH CHANDRABOSS

V.RAVEENDAR

20112AEC51 20112AEC52 20112SEC53 20112SEC54
INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD
23 56 79 A 24 56 8 A 23 57 8 A 29 69 98
22 70 92 o 22 70 %2 O 22 70 92 O 28 69 97
25 60 8 A+ 25 60 8 A+ 25 60 85 A+ 25 60 85
26 65 91 O 26 65 91 o 26 65 9 0O 26 60 86
22 59 81 A+ 22 59 81 A+ 22 39 81 A+ 30 65 095
28 67 95 O 28 67 95 O 28 67 93 O 28 67 95
26 60 8 A+ 26 60 8 A+ 29 60 89 A+ 29 60 89
27 69 9% O 27 69 9 O 27 69 9 O 27 69 96
23 57 88 A 23 45 68 B+ 23 57 8 A 34 54 8
28 60 88 A+ 28 60 88 A+ 29 60 89 A+ 32 62 94
22 60 82 A+ 22 60 8 A+ 29 60 8 A+ 29 67 96
26 60 8 A+ 26 60 8 A+ 26 60 8 A+ 28 67 95
24 66 90 A+ 24 64 88 A+ 27 64 91 O 27 64 91
28 68 9 O 28 50 78 A 28 68 96 O 28 68 96
27 64 91 o 27 64 9 27 64 91 0o 27 64 91
25 64 89 A+ 25 64 8 A+ 27 64 91 O 27 64 91
25 63 88 A+ 25 45 70 B+ 25 63 8 A+ 25 40 65
27 57 84 A+ 27 57 84 A+ 27 57 84 A+ 27 67 W

0
0
At
A+
0
0
A+

0

Controller ofcé

9

xaminations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations

B.Sc, Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : MATHEMATICS

REGISTER

NUMBER
2001MA10114
2001MAI10115
2001MA10116
2001MA10117
2001MA10118
2001MA 10206
2001MA10119
2001MA10120
2001MAT10121
2001MA10122

2001MA 10123

2001MA 10207
2001MA 10208
2001MA 10232
2001MA 10233
2001MA10209
2001MA10210
2001MA10124

NAME

R.RAJESH KUMAR

M.MOHAMED ARIS

T.VISWAK
V.KIRUPANITHI

S.PRAVEEN KUMAR

R.RUBIKA
M.SELVA

Y.ASIM AHAMED
B.K.THANNAVAN
A.DEEPAK
R.IKALIYAPPAN
U SANTHIYA

V HEMASHREE

A AKILAN

M MANIKANDAN
M A SUBASHINI
B PRADHEEPA

G JEGANNATH

27
28
29
28

64
59
65
62
59
40
60
54
55
56
65
50
64
55
62
55
55
56

20112AECS51
INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD

91
87
94
90
87
68
87
77
80
82
87
13
86
84

.91

83
81
83

O

A+

A+
A+
B+
A+

At

A+

A+

A+
A+

20112AECS52 201128EC53
27 64 91 O 27 64 9 O 27 64
28 59 87 A+ 28 59 87 A+ 28 65
29 65 94 O 29 65 94 O 29 65
28 62 90 A+ 28 62 90 A+ 28 62
28 59 87 A+ 28 59 87 A+ 28 60
28 67 95 O 28 67 95 O 28 67
27 60 87 A+ 27 60 87 A+ 27 60
23 54 77 A 23 054 77 A 23 54
25 55 80 A 26 55 81 A+ 24 55
27 56 83 A+ 27 56 8 A+ 22 56
22 65 87 A+ 22 65 87 A+ 24 55
23 50 1 A 23 50 73 A 23 50
22 64 86 A+ 24 64 88 A+ 24 64
29 55 8 A+ 29 55 84 A+ 22 60
29 62 91 O 29 62 91 O 29 62
28 55 83 A+ 28 55 83 A+ 28 55
26 55 81 A+ 26 55 81 A+ 26 55
27 56 83 A+ 27 56 8 A+ 27 56

201125EC54

91
93
94
90
88

O
O
O
At

Controller of Extin
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

B.Sc, Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Department : MATH EMATICS

REGISTER KRR 20112AECS1 20112AEC52 20112SECS3 20112SEC54

NUMBER ' [NT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD
200IMA10211 T SWRTHA 55 59 84 A+ 25 59 84 A+ 25 59 & A 25 54 19 A
2001MA10212 S GEETHA 25 59 84 A+ 25 59 84 Ar 22 59 81 A 26 58 84 A+
2001MA10213 M. MAHALAKSHMI 2 58 80 A 26 58 84 A+ 26 58 84 AT 26 57 83 A+
2001MA10214 A, PRIYADHARSHINI 26 57 8 A+ 26 55 81 A+ 29 55 8 AT 29 55 84 A+
2001MA10215  A.MAYA 3 57 80 A 23 57 80 A 23 57 80 A 23 57 80 A
2001MA10216  S. REKA 28 60 88 A+ 28 60 88 A+ 28 60 88 A 28 64 92 O
2001MA10217  P.PUTNITHA 29 59 88 A+ 29 59 88 A+ 29 59 8 AT 26 60 86 A+
5001MA10218  R. SARASWATHI 9 6 o O 29 62 9 0 29 6 9 0O 29 60 89 A+
2001MA10219 M. VALLI 29 64 86 A+ 22 64 8 A+ 22 64 86 AT 22 64 86 A+

20112AEC51 MODERN ALGEBRA
20112AECS2 REAL ANALYSIS
20112SEC53 STATICS

20112SEC54 PROGRAMMING IN CA+




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations

B.Sc, Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Department : MATHEMATICS

REGISTER

NUMBER

2001MA10201
2001MA 10202
2001MA10101
2001MA 10102
2001MA10103
2001MA 10104
2001MA 10203
2001MA10105
2001MA 10204
2001MA 10106
2001MA10107
2001MA10205
2001MAT10108
2001MA10109
2001MAI10110
200IMAIT0LT1
2001MAT0112
2001MA10113

NAME

B.SWARNAMUHIL
M.EZHILARASI

S. MEISURYA

P. KIRAN
R.SANTHOSHKARTHICK
M. GANESH KUMAR
S.SATHYA
N.MOHAMED YASIN
B.ABINAYA

M. VIKRAM

M. VENKATESH

G. ISWARYA
K.RANJITH KUMAR
S.DINESHKUMAR

. B.P. PRADEEP

S.KAMALESH
R.SUBASH CHANDRABOSS
V.RAVEENDAR

20112DSCS5A

29
22
25
26
22
28
26
27
24
28
22
26
24
28
27
25
25
27

55
70
65
65
59
67
60
69
45
60
60
60
64
68
64
64
63
57

84
92

A+
O
A+
e}

20112BRC56
INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD

26
28
25
26
29
28
29

a7
69
60
60
65
67
60
69
60
56
65
40
62
68
64
59
63
55

83
97
85
86
94
95
89
96
86
76
94
64
89
96
91
85
88
84

A+
(0]
A+
A+

<3

201ACLSPSL

20

35
70
60
65
59
67
60
69
57
60
60
60
60
68
64
64
63
57

75
92
85
91
81
95
86
96
80
88
82
86
90
96
91
89
88
84

A
O

9
Controller ol{l{\'
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aminations
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations

B.Sc, Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB 2023

_________———-—//__________——-P_.__“_“______._————

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Department : MATHEMATICS

201 ACLSPSL

REGISTER SR 20112DSCS5A 20112BRC56

NUMBER INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD
5001MA10114  R.RAJESH KUMAR 27 64 91 O 27 57 84 A+ 27 64 91 O
5001MA10115  M.MOHAMED ARIS ,g 59 87 A+ 20 40 60 C 28 59 87 A
2001MA10116  T.VISWAK 9 65 94 O 29 65 9% O 9 65 9 O
2001MA10117  V.KIRUPANITHI 58 62 90 A+ 22 69 9 O 28 62 90 A+
5001MA10118  S.PRAVEEN KUMAR sg 59 87 A+ 28 64 92 O 28 59 87 A+
2001MA10206  RRUBIKA 50 57 77 A 24 50 74 A % 67 95 O
2001MA10119  M.SELVA 27 56 83 A+ 27 64 9l o 27 60 87 A
5001MA10120  Y.ASIM AHAMED 3 s4 77 A 23 54 77 A 23 54 77 A
5001MA10121  B.K.THANNAVAN 25 55 80 A 24 60 84 At 25 55 80 A
2001MA10122  A.DEEPAK 27 56 83 A+ 26 56 82 AY 2% 56 82 A+
2001MA10123  R.KALIYAPPAN 0 65 87 A+ 24 59 8 AT 22 65 87 A+
2001MA10207 U SANTHIYA 3 50 73 A 23 50 73 A 23 50 73 A
2001MA 10208 V HEMASHREE 27 64 86 A+ 24 64 88 AY 22 64 86 A+
2001MA10232 A AKILAN 29 55 84 A+ 22 55 71 A 29 55 84 A+
5001MA10233 M MANIKANDAN 29 6. 91 O 27 62 8 AF 29 62 91 O.
5001MA10209 M A SUBASHINI 2 65 87 A+ 28 65 93 O 28 55 83 Af
2001MA10210 B PRADHEEPA 26 55 81 A+ 26 54 30 A 26 55 81 A+
2001MA10124 G JEGANNATH 27 56 83 A+ 27 56 83 AF 27 56 83 A+




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations

B.Sc, Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Department : MATHEMATICS

REGISTER —— 20112DSCS5A 20112BRC56 201ACLSPSL

NUMBER INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD
2001MA10211 T SWRTHA 25 59 84 A+ 25 54 79 A 25 59 84 A+
2001MA 10212 S GEETHA 25 59 84 A+ 25 58 83 A+ 2 59 84 A+
5001MA10213 M. MAHALAKSHMI 6 58 84 A+ 26 55 81 A+ 26 5§ 84 A+
2001MA10214  A. PRIYADHARSHINI 26 55 81 A+ 22 59 81 A+ 26 55 81 Af
2001MA10215  A.MAYA 3 57 80 A 23 57 80 A 23 57 80 A
2001MA10216  S. REKA 28 60 88 A+ 28 60 88 A~ 28 60 88 A+
2001MA10217  P.PUTNITHA 9 59 88 A+ 26 66 92 O 29 59 88 A+
2001MA10218  R.SARASWATHI 9 6 91 O 27 58 85 A+ 29 62 91 O
200IMA10219 M. VALLI 2 64 86 A+ 26 64 90 A+ 22 64 86 A+

20112DSCSSA FUZZY ANALYSIS
20112BRC56 PARTICIPATION IN BOUNDED RESEARCH
201ACLSPSL PROFESSIONAL SKILLS




